mutoni mobel
Industrie Neuhof 2
CH-3422 Kirchberg

Deckenleuchte

Produkbeschreibung

Verkaufseinheit:
Material:
Farbgruppe:

Breite:

Tiefe:

Hohe:

Schutzklasse:
Spannung:
Leistungsaufnahme:
Fassung:

Leuchtmittel:

Leuchtmittel inklusiv:

Farbe:

Telefon 034 533 30 30
Telefax 034 533 30 31
www.mutoni.ch

Stuick
Chrom, Glas, Metall
Grau, Kupfer
63 cm

38 cm

21cm

1

230

40

E14

5

Nein

bronzefarben, rauch

Gesellschaft und Sitz: Design Mobel GTM AG
Industrie Neuhof 2, CH-3422 Kirchberg, MWST Nr. CHE-113.568.138

(@) mutoni mobel

CHF 143.20 % cHr 179.00 (20 % gespart)
Lieferzeit 2-3 Wochen

Artikel-Nr.: 54303-5-70064
Hersteller: mutoni light
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